
1 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 6 46.79 24.79 22.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 0 1 0

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-3 -4 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.401 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

25.13 24.79

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.083.75 3.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.424.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.424.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.504.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

22.00

2 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 2 41.56 20.48 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.36-1 0 -1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

20.53 20.48

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

21.08
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3 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 1 38.88 19.38 20.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.94 5.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -4 -2 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 1

22.22 19.38

Skating Skills 1.00 4.334.25 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

20.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 5 32.11 13.45 19.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-4 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-3 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.15 1.75-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

15.40 13.45

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.833.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.083.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

19.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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